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MAIN MEALS

BREAKFAST LIGHT BITES
Bacon/Sausage
/Egg Roll(v)
Additional Fillings
Hash Brown(v)(ve)(gf)
(2)
Pancakes (v) (3)
Waffle (v) 
Additional Toppings

£3

£1
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
+25p

Soup and Roll
Chicken/Veggie (v)/Tomato(v)
Jacket Potato 
(2 Toppings)
Cheese(v)/Beans(v)/Tuna
Panini
Brie, bacon & cranberry/BBQ
chicken & onion/mozerella,
tomato & pesto (v)

£4

£5

£5

Pastry
Steak Bake
Cheese & Onion  
Pasty (v)
Sausage Roll
Hot Dog
Chips (gf)(v)(ve)
Add Cheese (gf)(v)

50p
£2.50
£2.50

£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
50p

PIZZAS
Cheese Pizza (v)
10'’ 

Pepperoni Pizza
10'’ 

£9

£10

(V)

HIRE
BENNETT’S

CAFÉ &
COMMUNITY

HUB
Prices start 
from £20
per hour



KIDS
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Hot lunch
4 Nuggets/2 Sausages
3 Fish Fingers
4 Vegan Nuggets      
2 Vegan Sausages 

£4.50

Kids Cold Lunch 

Milkshake/Smoothie
Can

Water £1
Juice £1
Fruit Shoot

Bottle

Chips, Snack and Drink

£3.50
Ham/Cheese     
Jam         
Sandwich, Drink and 
Snack 

Autumn 
Menu

(V)(VE)

(V)(VE)

(V)

(GF)(V)

COLD DRINKS
£3.50
£1.50

 £2.50

£1.50Tea
HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate  £2.50
+25p

Herbal/Earl Grey/Breakfast

Syrup/Marshmallow/Cream

SWEET TREAT / SNACKS
Muffins
Twix
Mars
Assorted Biscuits
Assorted Snacks
Crisps 

£2.20
£1.10
£1.10
50p
50p
£1.10

COFFEES
 £2

 £2.75

Espresso
Black Coffee
White Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Add Syrup

 £2.25
 £2.50
 £2.75

 £3
+25p


