

Autumn Menu



BREAKFAST

Bacon/Sausage	£3
/Egg Roll(v)	
Additional Fillings	£1
Hash Brown(v)(ve)(gf)	£2.50
(2)	
Pancakes (v) (3)	£2.50
Waffle (v)	£2.50
Additional Toppings	+25p

MAIN MEALS

Soup and Roll £	4
Chicken/Veggie (v)/Tomato(v	/)
Jacket Potato £	5
(2 Toppings)	
Cheese(v)/Beans(v)/Tuna	
Panini	5
Brie, bacon & cranberry/BBQ	
chicken & onion/mozerella,	
tomato & pesto (v)	

LIGHT BITES

Pastry	50p
Steak Bake	£2.50
Cheese & Onion	£2.50
Pasty (v)	
Sausage Roll	£1.50
Hot Dog	£2.50
Chips $(gf)(v)(ve)$	£2.50
Add Cheese (gf)(v)	50p

PIZZAS

Cheese Pizza (v) 10"	£9
Pepperoni Pizza 10"	£10
HIRE BENNETT'S	





Autumn Menu



KIDS

Hot lunch
4 Nuggets/2 Sausages
3 Fish Fingers
4 Vegan Nuggets (V)(VE)
2 Vegan Sausages (V)(VE)
Chips, Snack and Drink

Kids Cold Lunch
Ham/Cheese (V)
Jam (GF)(V)
Sandwich, Drink and
Snack

COLD DRINKS

Milkshake/Smoothie
Can
Bottle
Water
Juice
Fruit Shoot

SWEET TREAT / SNACKS

Muffins	£2.20
Twix	£1.10
Mars	£1.10
Assorted Biscuits	50 p
Assorted Snacks	50p
Crisps	£1.10

HOT DRINKS

Tea £1.50
Herbal/Earl Grey/Breakfast
Hot Chocolate
Syrup/Marshmallow/Cream +25p

COFFEES

Espresso	
Black Coffee	£2.25
White Coffee	£2.50
Latte	£2.75
Cappuccino	£2.75
Mocha	£3
Add Syrup	+25p

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£1.50

£2.50

£1

£1

£1